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5’s sNACKsS

Edamame[Green soybeans]
3=

Pretzels & Mixed Nuts
Ty YTV YIRSy

Tortilla Chips & Salsa sauce
VT4 =V F v TR&FILTY =R

Platter Chocolates
Fadl—tnEYEhE

Marinated Olives
F=TUZx

10’s sHARABLE

French Fries
TJLUFTIA

Green Salad

g)—=5H

Chicken Wings BBQ sauce
FEUo4 T BBQY—X
Assorted Cheese

F—ADEEY) &bt

Grilled Sausages & Potato
6DEKDOWIREY —t—Y & 754 FRT MEEDE
(E®E - FaVVY—-A-Dv 7 - RyN— -2V - DED)

Hot Snack(Fried Chiken and potato)
Ry FRFvo EBOEBIF& T4 RRTH)

20’s savor

Marriott Burger (100%Beef pate)
Ay bN=H—
KEFEFA 100%/ N7 {FEH

Eel pizza

SIEEOLEY

Sakura Shrimp pizza
BIEOEY

Mushroom pizza
FDTOEY

Meat sauce Spaghetti
SN RRNT YT A

Vegetables and mushroom spaghetti with tomato sauce
FREEDTZD I MY —RRANF Y T4

<12:00 ~ 1400 f[BEA 21— >

Beef Curry

E—7hL— B34
Chicken soup curry
FEYDR—THL— Y21

Cold Soba or Udon
BZIE FlESEA

800

800

800

800

1,100

1,250

1,500

1,500

2,000

2,000

2,000

3,500

2,250

2,250

2,250

1,950

1,950

1,800

1,800

1,800

All prices include consumption tax and service charge.
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DESSERTS
Creme Brulee with Seasonal Fresh Fruits 1,200
JL—LT)aL DT IV—YHKA
Assorted Fruits 1,600
JIb—VEEhY
Assorted Desserts 1,600
TH— DY EDYE
Four Assorted Ice Creams & Sherbets 1,600

AEDT AR ) —L&Y v —Nv DY EHLE

Two Assorted Ice Creams & Sherbets 1,000
MEDT AR ) —L&Y+—XNy fDBEYEDE

Haagen-Dazs Ice cream <vanilla/mini cup> 500
IN=TF B YTARYT ) —=L<INZS/ZZHY T>

To the guests who have some allergy to specific ingredients, please inform us the detail when ordering.
REDEMICT LIVF—ZHRFEDHE, TEXDCBHSEZEW,




